
757'

720'

199'

19
0'

24
0'

380'

14
10

'±

RR RR

RR
CPOS

281.00'

272.66'

277.83'

303.95'

272.66'

32
1.

99
'

199.00' 40.50'

173.78'

36
4.

33
'

82
.5

0'

93.85'

33
3.

41
'

421.55'

174.62'

10
00

'±

690'±

11
8'±

129.0'239.49'

34
0.

00
'

34
0.

0'

34
0.

0'

32
1.

99
'

40.52' 129.0'
129.00'

95.0' 307.56'

22
7.

04
'

22
7.

04
'

95.0'

15
6.

19
'

26
3.

0'

294.0'
295.86'

30
'±

26
.9

0'

124.66'
105.49

68.59'
24.26'68.91'

210.00'
281.79'

80.37'
133.17'

50.22'

35.65'

200'±

235'±

125.00' 112.0'
113.15'

50
.0

0'

75
.0

0'

125.00'

87
.5

2'

95
.2

3'

231.99'
237.0'

80
.0

'

80
.0

'

237.0'10
'

10
0.

0'

11
0'

±

208'
95.0'

14
6.

0'

14
0'

±

95.0'
171.19'

170.24'

14
8.

44
'

14
8.

44
'

12
7.

31
'

20
.6

9'
14

7.
55

'

170.99'
138.65'140.00'140.75'

17
8.

57
'

17
8.

57
'

17
8.

57
'

27
.7

9'
10

2.
65

'

140.75' 140.00' 112.91' 74.24'

330.75'

456.59'
390.71'

39
7.

60
'

153.05'

94.40'

82
.3

3'
36

4.
33

'

33
3.

36
'

70
9.

06
'

110.61'

87.35'

16
1.

71
'

76
.1

7'
18

5.
18

'

383.95'

95
.92

'

20
4.6

7'

33
8.9

3'

67
.63

'

50
8.0

5'

47
5'±

118.80'

310.14'
627.0'

161.66'

52
0'±

12
0'±

27
5'±

135'±

65'±
80'±

148.74'

115'±

35'±

45
0'

±

40
5'

±

14
6'

±

15'±

95
'±

11
0'

±

33
0'

±

365.80'

209.97'

245'±

18
5'

±

130.0'±

20'±

134.40'

27
0'

±

221.25'

95.17'

21
1.6

5'196.90'

16
6.0

9'

200.00' 140.36'

187.07'

140.00'

202.53'

140.00'

25.67'

136.65'

129.11'

302.63'

11
0'

±

186.0'

230'±

165.63'
60.0'

390.00'

43
1.

73
'

586.0'

555.14'

32
6'±

324'±

140'±

87.37'
39.97'

351.61'

458.96'

570.0'

173.78'

184.62'

226.31'

27.13'
168.05'

216.76'

568.56'

105.0'

338.0'

81
.7

5'
28

0.
43

'

29
1.

65
'

82.67'

79
.6

4'

36
.15

'

15
.7

8'

46.49'

.37'

RR

NR

NR

NR

NB

NB

RR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VRVRVR

NR

RR

RR

RR

VR

VR

VR

OCEANWOODS

DRIVE

(PRIVATE)

TERRE MAR DRIVE

R
O

A
D

W
E

AV
E

R
S

B
O

S
TO

N

O
LD

 B
O

S
TO

N
 N

E
C

K
 R

O
A

D SALISBURY AVENUE

HAMILTON ALLENTON ROADFE
AT

H
E

R
B

E
D

 L
A

N
E

DETENTION
POND

DETENTION
POND

DETENTION
POND

OS

H
A

M
IL

TO
N

 F
A

R
M

 R
O

A
D

(P
R

IV
AT

E
)

307.16'

73.63'

103.09'

107.73'

76.95'

11
3.

40
' 58

.4
0'

39.27'

19.13'

74.13' 74.03'49.36'

93.39'

84.72'

31
.9

3'

cem
NK028

ROW
EASE

42'±
10'±

50
'±

50
'±

50
'±

50'±
50'±

50'±
50'±

181.75'

87.00'

143.00'

231.00'

62.30'
37'±

181.00'

16
5'±

88'

144'± 100'

60.19'

180'±

200'±

44.37'

190'±

100'±

155'±

62.0±

62.0±

17.16' 60.87'

250'±

175'

100'

120'±

225'±

150'

49.97'
50'

50'50'
50'

100'

187'±

149'±

142'±

134'±

75'±

50'

50'

50'
50'

100'

100' 100'

132'

182'

190'

16
4'

100'

75'100'

50'

50'

50'

100'

100'
100'

100'

100'

100'

49.97'

125'

124.93'

124.93'125'

125'

11
1.20'

60.07'
36.54'55'

138.80'

16.16
42.66'

62.50'

62.50'

62.50'

62.50'

62.50'

62.50'

62.50'

50'

50'

50'

50'

50'

50'

50'

50'

150'

100'

127'

127'
128'

33.79'

94
.6

4'
11

8.
09

'93
.7

8'

93.0'

93.0'

90.0'

90.0'

64.83' 26
3.

30
'

50'±
50'±

50'±
50'±

50'±
50'±

50'±
50'±

117'±

121'±

125'±

130'±

134'±

139'±

140'±

13'± 50'±

550'±

550'±

37'±

106.46'
120'

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

VR VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR
VR

VR

VRVR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

GI

VR

D
R

IV
E

AVEN
U

E

AVENUE

AVEN
U

E

CECIL

CIR
CLE

B
O

S
TO

N

ANNAQ
UATUCKET

RIVER

BISSELLS COVE

GI

FO
R

M
E

R
S

E
A

150.0'

87.0'

16
7.

31
'

251.23'

150.0' 200.0'

388.0'
118'

40'±

90
.3

1'

479.92'
478.74'

10
0'

18
0.

00
'

223.00'

14
9.

46
' 33

2.
06

'
71

4.
38

'

231.71'
202.36'

28
6.

71
'

239.52'196.38'

158.96'

27
6.

0'

105.30'
105.3'

58
.0

0'
58

'±

117.64'
146.99'

15
1.

61
'

66.96'

15
2.

09
'

64
.6

7'

90'

258.41'

67
1'

±

58
8'

±

51
2'

±

48
0'

±

48
9'

±

200' 180' 180' 190' 210.58'

20
8.

00
'

143.00'

22
4.

33
'

158.22'

94
.6

8'
26

7.
89

'

60.36'

374'±
193'± 75'±

183'±

186'±

204'±

88.06'±

188.25'

170.71'175.78'

30.93'

175.54'

19
3.

05
'

66
.6

6'14
0.

00
'

198.67'

140.00'

223.00'
180.00'

20
8.

55
'

180.00'
36

.94
'

235.00'

180.00'

235.00'

105.0'

70.13'

150.0'14
8.

95
'

27.72'

77.46'

70.13'

14
0.

88
'

100.0'

100.0'

100.0' 12
7.

37
'

NR

NR

NR

NR NR

NR

NR
NR NR NR

NB

NB

NR

NR

NR

NRNR

NR

NR

NR

NR
NR

COS

C

WOODWARD ROAD

MILL STREET

FE
AT

H
E

R
B

E
D

LA
N

E

ROAD

S
W

A
N

V
IE

W

MILL POND

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR
NRNR

NR

NR

NR

180.14' 179.76'

27
1.

5'
10

0.
0'

181.54'

186.92'

10
0.

0'

32
2.

0'

29
6.

86
'

358.0'
361.0'

37
0.

42
'

359.76'

37
0.

0'

72.0' 72.0' 145.35'

14
8.

33
'

144.0'
72.0'

72.0'
71.15'

70.41'

15
1.

15
'

230.00'
129.09' 50

.5
8'

133.62'

18
2.

68
'

ALLENTON ROAD

DRAINAGE
EASEMENT

VR

VR

VR

88.19'

VR

15' D
E

OS

BISSELLS    COVE

NARRAGANSETT  BAY

FORMER

SEA

VIEW

RAILROAD

NARRAGANSETT

ELECTRIC

EASEM
ENT

409.0'

869.90'

798.91'

613.51'

768.55'

119.50'

32
0'±

VLDR

NARRAGANSETT  BAY

COM
PANY

87.0'

20
12

'±

613.51'

798.91'

TERRE MARDRIVE

FORMER

SEA

VIEW

RAILROAD

58
'±

114.18'

14
2.

99
'

330.0'

130'±160.0'

15
.1

6'
22

6.
81

'

13
5.

0'

10
0.

0'

160.0'

55
.3

3'
66

.3
0'

90.0'
110.24'

10
0.

0'

70.0'

75.0'

52.57'

54.44'
128.68'

170.79'

107.96'

10
0.

0'

82.0'

82.0'
82.0'

82.0'

10
0.

0'

10
0.

0'
70

.0
'

112.0' 70
.0

'
77

.0
'82

.0
4'

119.85'

80
.0

8'

80
.0

'
62

.8
0'

80.97'
43.48'

58
.0

7'

123.34'

104.89'

66
.8

1'70
.0

'

107.73'

75
.0

5'75
.0

5'

70
.0

'

65
.1

3'

110.99'

114.01'

85
.0

'

117.71'

84
.9

2'

90.0'

14
9.

88
'

90.0'

81.95'

90.0'

90.0'
90.0'

90.0'
90.0'

90.0'
90.0'

90.0'

90.43'

40'

14
9.

88
'

14
2.

03
'

70.0' 13.80'

54
'±

13
7.

11
'

18
5'

40
'±

50
'±

34
'±

22
7.

22
'

26
4.

22
'

25
1.

76
'

105.17'

25
.2

3'

17.18'40
.0

0'

136.75'

152'

151.40'
23.10'

172.33'

98
.5

5'

47.12' 153.49'

95
.5

0'
12

4.
02

'

23
5'

±

156.27'

137'±156.25'

26
5.

3' 26
1.

94
'

11
1.

27
'

51
.3

5'

229.94'
160.0'

30
.0

'

47.12'

23
.0

0'40.62'

40
.6

2'

111'±132.34'
160.00' 160.00'

20
9.

0'

98.9'

20
2.

84
'

98.90' 10'

41
1.

84
'

119.78'

100'

86'

36
4.

78
'

43
2.

50
'

10.5'

126'±

169'±

313.22'

58.0'

97
.0

'

97'

97
'

141.88'

54.1'

371'±

614.5'

15
9.

0'

15
.5

'

50.2'
18.8'175.00'

125.00'

125.00'

125.00'

125.00'

125.00'

139.00' 175.00' 160.00' 160.00' 160.00'

178.38'235.62'
800'±

264.81'

150'±

269.29'

142.39'
149.84'

36.58'

213.97'

107.14'

127.80'

21.33'

10
7.

14
'

125.00'

238.42'

155'±

257.66'

206.8'

110.89'

100.00'

163.23'
146.0' 13

8.
23

'

39.27'42.18'

36.86'

90
.2

3'

150.00'

12'

77.73' 47.11'

14
1.

50
'

36.14' 131.18'
125.00'

18
1.

31
'

125.00'

125.00'

100.00'
39.27'

41
.0

5'
61

.6
7'

12
5.

00
'

130.00'
81.50'

22
1.

12
'

131.18'
125.00'

48
.0

0'

15
7.0

8'
50.00' 125.00' 125.00' 105.00' 39.27'

13
5.

00
'

160.00'

160.00'

160.00'
148.00'

305.94' 323.69'
490'

90'±

1049'±

150'

46.9' 140'

143'

140' 140' 140'

140'140'

143'

143'

143'

39
.27

' 175.00' 125.00'

200'

16
0.

00
'

13
5.

00
'

12
5.

00
'

229.52'

128.68'
128.46'

97.59'

99.40'
85.96'143.56'

77
.0

9'
41

.0
5'

39.27'

100.00'

18
5.

48
'

125.00'

35.19' 83.99'
91.0'

125.0'
32.0'

93.0' 125.0'
50.78'

74.22'

125.0'

130.51'

22
5'

±

22
4.

0'

20
0.

0'

200.0'207.52'

226.52'

83.53'

83.66'

14
0.

0'

126.44'

178.47'

26
4.

40
' 201.92'

30'

18
'

22
'

30'

195.38'
156.60'

16'±

18
6'±

76
.22

'

201.64'

40
'±

114.50' 149.00' 87.00' 80.00'
17.70'

132.30'
125.00'

125.00'

125.00'

125.00'

125.00'
117.59'

160.0'

88.0'

109.04' 121.34'

88.0'

78.0'

52.36'

110.42'

32
4.9

2'

35
0.

0'

372.32'

338.46'

263.61'

23
3.

45
'

26
3.

29
'29

3.
13

'

32
2.

97
'35

2.
81

'

38
2.

55
'

20
0.

00
'

18
0.

64
'

138.88'

19
9.

82
'

260.80'

121.92'

166.51'

153.35'

207.78'

97.65' 251.03'

22.52'

147.60'

63.60' 57.41'

69.21'

49
.0

8'

170.59'

61.00'
79.32'

412.43' 128.51' 128.51' 128.51' 128.51' 128.51'
280.71'

176.64' 68.77' 64.49' 85.13'

1680'±

160'±

286.25'

223'

136.05'

115'

203'±

152'±

646.74'

100.0'

129.06'

129.06'

100.04'
53.82'

12'±

42'

60
8'

±

115.18'

NB

MFR

VRNB

VR

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR
VR

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VRVR

VRVR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR VR

VR
VR

VR
VR VR VR VR VR VR

VR VR

VR

VRVR

VRVRVRVR
VR

VR

VRVR

VR

VR

VR

VR
VR

VR

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

VR
VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VR

VRVR

VR

VR

VR

GB

GB

GB

VR

MFR

CP

CP
CPCPCP

VR

P

VR

39
4.

5'

38
4.

29
'

VR

CP

CPOS

123.17' 89.50'

VR
CP

191.84'

VR

60.00'

277.07'

279.67'

76
.73

'

90
7.9

4'

351.18'

302.41'

291.62'

BISSELLS COVE

MILL TRENCH

326.76'

FO
R

M
E

R

SEA

VIEW

RAILROAD

DEVELOPMENT
 RESTRICTION

DEVELOPMENT
 RESTRICTION

D
rainage E

asem
ent

77
0'±

OCEANWOODS
DRIVE

(P
RIVATE)

W
EAVERS ROAD

TERRE

MAR

DRIVE

R
U

S
TI

C
W

AY

SHADY COVE ROAD SHADY COVE  ROAD (PRIVATE)

B
IC

K
E

T 
LA

N
E

(P
riv

at
e)

SALISBURY

AVENUE

H
A

ZA
R

D
 A

V
E

N
U

E

HAMILTON ALLENTION
ROAD

W
EA

VE
R

S 
R

O
AD

ANNAQUATUCKET ROAD

N
E

C
K

R
O

A
D

HAMILTON GATE COURT

W
E

B
 A

V
E

N
U

E

MARTHA RD.

D
ra

in
ag

e 
E

as
em

en
t

Wannuchacamecut

River

SEE INSET
'C'

11
6.

90
'

869.90'

768.55'

119.50'

34.81'

308.08'

30.01'

HB
UL

VR
100'

860'±

19
3.

65
'

14
9.

46
'

15
0.

02
'

15
0.

59
'

32
0'

±

134'

125'

VR

16 17

3

1.84 Ac 1.84 Ac

18.21 Ac

16

22

17

15

25 26 23

27

28

8

10

19

12

18

14 42

41

39

4

40

5

21

24

6

3

38

2

125134 25000 25000

25000

25000

13870

25370

18960

21966

7583

10.78 Ac

4.52 Ac

21569

1.0 Ac

5.81 Ac

27.12 Ac

6.32 Ac

7.65 Ac

32233

1.27 Ac

5.68 Ac

2.70 Ac

1.59 Ac

32643

6.19 Ac

48.37 Ac

1.20 Ac

1.10 Ac

1.12 Ac

27102

54

7

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

26

28
29

30
31

33 34
35

36

37
38

39

40 320

294

295

76

74

72

70

69

68

67
66

65
64

61

85
84 83

81

80

87

88
78

77

57

53

275

276

277

278

279

281

327

!

282

283
286

!

291

290

5750

5950

6150

6375

6600

6825

6975

6300

27500

22500

23592

4450
24907

10771

12884

6079

14895

6200

17505

37710

24915

25951
7616

6997

9220

6400

642510000
5000

5000
4997

12493

12500

6250

8635

10216

12500 6250

6250

6250

6250

16750
12500

12700

12450

21932

9370

9616
8370

3.15 Ac

19263

76600

29

41
42 53

54
67

47512352
50

46

8

10

9

27
35325

1.39 Ac

3.70 Ac

40000

1.57 Ac1.46 Ac

3.27 Ac
2.81 Ac 2.22 Ac 2.05 Ac 2.13 Ac

1.55 Ac

2.90 Ac

1.67 Ac

27974

40699

4069912496
12672

13412

1

26
5.13 Ac

3
30

4

13

14 15 16
17

20

19

1.32 Ac
1.17 Ac

35300

3.06 Ac

21539
107781082210734

22379

1.38 Ac

1
10.67 Ac

47
48.23 Ac

1

18

14

39

25

26

27

2423
22

21

2019 28

29

30

31 32 33
34

35
36

38

88
37

201

13

93

94

9190892717046454443

42

41
51

50 49 48 47

52 53
54

72
73

64

65
66 74

75
76

92

77
78

79

80

81

82

83

84
85

68

67
55

56
57

58

5962

60

63

204

164

96

86

1

5 6

7

8

9

10

40

203

202

11

12

15

1.86 Ac

13.41 Ac

1.42 Ac

6.33 Ac

1.44 Ac

1.50 Ac

9.89 Ac

1.56 Ac

18305 16991

14363

14973
8200

8200

7946

9389

9728

7796

7261

8207

7602

9839
13489

10903

13489
13489

13489
13489

40727

42045

45568

38327

21540

20064

20089

23300

20060

51445

39891

35223

939722173

7.08 Ac

40050

38686

35923

87

61

69

24747

20269
20484

20054
20000 20000 20666

21875 2000021190
29392

20176
25152

26275

26845

21576
23784 32870

32985

33866

20000 20000 18089 20020 20020 20020 1.76 Ac

33825

28125

29220

31200
30170

27128

2.76 Ac

25140

27490 26956

28888

45966

42236

38506

35176

29436
45620

48166

47000

48912

44778

4

16

29680

27813

29200

12904

95
24446

!

3

29

30

3134

33

32

37 36
35

43
44

45
46

52
53

51
49

50

47
48

17
12.29 Ac

PLAT 69

PLAT 68

PLAT 44

PLAT 44

PLAT 67

PLAT 67

INSET 'B'

LOWER LEVEL

137
136
135
134
133

132
131

130
129
128

118
119
120

121
122

123
124
125

126
127

UPPER LEVEL

162

161
160
159
158
157
156
155
154
153
152

151 150 149

148
147
146
145
144
143
142
141
140
139
138163

FLOOR
#1

INSET 'A'

FLOOR
#2

111

112

113 108

109

110

114 107

115 106

117 116 105

104

103

102

101

100

99

98

97

INSET 'C'

165 166 167 168

169 170 171 172

173 174 175 176

177 178 179 180

181 182 183 184

185 186 187 188

189 190 191 192

193 194 195 196

197 198 199 200

PLAT 31

SEE
INSET

'B'

SEE
INSET

'A'

INDEX DIAGRAM MAP NO.

7

31

31

42
43

44

45

46

63
64

65

66

67

6869
70

80

86
87

88
89

45

PROPERTY MAPS

NORTH KINGSTOWN
RHODE ISLAND

45
GN

N50 0 50 100 15025
METERS

200 0 200 400 600100
FEET

REVISED   TO:

THIS MAP IS FOR ASSESSMENT PURPOSES.   IT IS NOT VALID FOR LEGAL
DESCRIPTION OR CONVEYANCE.

THE HORIZONTAL DATUM IS THE RHODE ISLAND STATE PLANE
COORDINATE SYSTEM, NAD 83.

LEGEND SCALE: 1" = 200'

JANUARY 1, 2025

REVISED & REPRINTED BY

11 Pleasant Street, Littleton, NH 03561
800.322.4540 - www.cai-tech.com

AREA SURVEYED

PARCEL NUMBER

RECORD DIMENSION

ZONING DISTRICT

Ac
14
100'

RR
WATER

RIGHT OF WAY/ACCESS

COMMON OWNERSHIP

R/W

OR


